
Complete your Christmas with a Regent Oxford Experience! 

Winter is a great time to study English in a more relaxed, quieter and more focused learning environment. With 
smaller classes the teachers have more time to hone your language skills and accelerate your progress in a  

            short period of time. 

This winter season Regent Oxford will be open as usual and we will offer our complete range of programmes. Our 
festive season courses will include both the challenging, dynamic and structured tuition you have come to expect 
from us as well as exciting cultural celebrations that will complete the festive experience! 

Please find below more information on our Christmas courses and accommodation options as well as a sample of our festive 
leisure programme. I look forward to hearing from you soon and I hope you will join us here at Regent Oxford during your 
Christmas holidays.

Doris Suchet, Principal doris.suchet@regent.org.uk 

Your Winter Academic Excellence at Regent Oxford – contact us today: oxford@regent.org.uk or +44 1865 515 566 

Your Winter Break at Regent Oxford 

We will be providing the same outstanding level of 
academic excellence throughout the entire winter season. 

Arrival Sunday 17th December 
Departure Saturday 30th December 
Duration 2 weeks 

English World Full Time  £ 710 
(40 hours/8 school days)  
ClasSIX Full Time £ 1082 
(40 hours/8 school days) 

            Homestay £ 390 
En-suite Homestay £ 630

These prices include our comprehensive 
Christmas Cultural Programme. 

Christmas Leisure Highlights 

Monday 18th December: Tour of Oxford Lights 
Tuesday 19th December: Mince Pies, Mulled Wine & 

A Christmas Carol Afternoon 
Wednesday 20th December: Christmas Quiz
Thursday 21st December: Historic Pub Tour 
Friday 22nd December:               Christmas Skits 
 
Monday 25th December: School closed (Christmas)
Tuesday 26th December: School closed (Boxing Day)
Wednesday 27th December: College Choir Evensong 
Thursday 28th December: Disco Ice Skating 
Friday 29th December:             New Year Resolutions Lunch
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